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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $329.00 $214.00 $115.00  2.36 -2.61 -0.0620 SPOT

 2.36
20 SPOT Totals: $214.00 $329.00 $115.00 

3 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.11  0.65  0.00BEST BET

6 $35.10 $100.00 ($64.90)  0.25  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $35.10 $150.00 ($114.90)  0.25  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 0.61
BEST BET Totals: $250.00 $85.20 ($164.80)

5 $168.75 $43.25 $125.50  1.21  0.79  0.01CHRISCAS

 1.21
CHRISCAS Totals: $43.25 $168.75 $125.50 

32 $20.00 $2.50 $17.50  0.14  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.14
EDGE S Totals: $2.50 $20.00 $17.50 

2 $3.50 $6.00 ($2.50)  0.03  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.14  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $46.25 $4.50 $41.75  0.33  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

6 $131.50 $9.00 $122.50  0.94  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

 1.45
LASTBALL Totals: $19.50 $202.25 $182.75 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.04  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.04
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

3 $25.00 $1.50 $23.50  0.18  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.18
LUCKY C Totals: $1.50 $25.00 $23.50 

8 $596.60 $1,075.00 ($478.40)  4.27  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.27
PENNY Totals: $1,075.00 $596.60 ($478.40)

4 $4.10 $4.14 ($0.04)  0.03  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $46.95 $0.00 $46.95  0.34  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.37
PENY Totals: $4.14 $51.05 $46.91 

3 $44.75 $17.25 $27.50  0.32  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

 0.33
QUARTERK Totals: $17.25 $45.75 $28.50 

1 $577.50 $169.50 $408.00  4.14  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $510.00 $36.00 $474.00  3.65  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $247.50 $19.13 $228.37  1.77  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $120.00 $21.25 $98.75  0.86  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $15.00 $0.50 $14.50  0.11  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $7.00 $2.00 $5.00  0.05  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $835.00 $156.00 $679.00  5.98  0.67  0.04Regular

 16.56
Regular Totals: $404.38 $2,312.00 $1,907.62 

40 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.04  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.04
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00)

1 $656.85 $529.00 $127.85  4.70  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $3,260.50 $3,897.50 ($637.00)  23.35  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $5,032.75 $4,477.92 $554.83  36.05  0.54  0.19SPOTLITE

4 $362.00 $265.10 $96.90  2.59  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $744.00 $1,584.30 ($840.30)  5.33  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 72.03
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,753.82 $10,056.10 ($697.72)

40 $39.00 $26.00 $13.00  0.28  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.28
TOP S Totals: $26.00 $39.00 $13.00 

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.14 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.14
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.51 100.00Grand Totals $13,960.70 $12,821.34 $1,139.36 
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